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FLY SHINE LIGHT
1 YSES4X1A4V set 4x1 A4 V, 1pc

2 YSES3X2A4V set 3x2 A4 V, 1pc

3 YSES3X3A4V set 3x3 A4 V, 1pc

4 YSES3XA3H set 3x1 A3 H, 1pc

5 YSESLIGHT700500 set 700x500mm V, 1pc

IT  tasche porta informazioni monofacciali di altissima 
qualità. una soluzione applicabile con semplicità alla pare-
te e al soffi tto. le componenti elettriche sono premontate: 
per il montaggio basterà quindi fi ssare i cavi, la scatola del 
trasformatore e il pannello. l‘illuminazione resta uniforme 
tra le tasche nonostante il passare degli anni. la scatola del 
trasformatore può essere personalizzata con loghi e slogan.

DE  hochwertige einseitige, beleuchtete postertaschen, die 
lösung für wand- oder deckenabhängung. wir liefern bereits 
am spannseil montiert, Sie müssen nur noch die befestigun-
gen anbringen und die transformatoren und paneele in der 
höhe einstellen. eine gleichmässige und uniforme ausleuch-
tung ist garantiert, gleichbleibende leuchtkraft der paneele 
auch über längere zeit. der transformator lässt sich mit lo-
gos oder slogans personalisieren. 

EN  top-quality, single-sided poster pocket. a solution for
wall or ceiling suspension. comes already assembled, sim-
ply fi x the wall mounts and adjust the height. uniform illumi-
nation of the poster pockets. the transformator box can be 
customized with logos and slogans.

illuminated pockets FLY SHINE LIGHT MADE IN EU design by KD

your advantages

luce uniforme tra le tasche

soluzione pronta e co
mpleta

gleichmässige ausleuchtung 

aller postertaschen, 

    komplettlösung

uniform illumination of the 

poster pockets 

complete set all inclusive

illuminated 
acrylic poster pockets
wall or ceiling suspension
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SET FLY SHINE LIGHT

LED

laser pointed rear

transparent acylic

LED cover

panel support

steel cable
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- 4pcs wall or ceiling supports
- 1x5m steel cable
- led-illuminated poster pockets
- transformator container in silver

anodized aluminium

518,00

604,00

728,00

532,00

432,00
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cambio veloce dell’informazione

schneller info-tausch

quick information exchange
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SINGLE EXTENTIONELECTRONICDOUBLE TELESCOPIC RETRACTABLE

+
OUTDOOR

A3

500mm
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max 4xA4 V max 3x2A4 V

max 1x700x500 V*

max 3x3A4 V max 3xA3 H

FLY SHINE LIGHT
1 YSEPLIGHT1A4V panel 1 A4 V, 1pc

2 YSEPLIGHT2A4V panel 2 A4 V, 1pc

3 YSEPLIGHT3A4V panel 3 A4 V, 1pc

4 YSEPLIGHT1A3H panel 1 A3 H, 1pc

5 YSEPLIGHT700500 panel 700x500mm V, 1pc

6 YSETKLIGHTA4V transformator kit A4 V, 1pc

7 YSETKLIGHT2A4V transformator kit 2xA4 V, 1pc

8 YSETKLIGHT3A4V transformator kit 3xA4 V, 1pc

9 YSETKLIGHTA3H transformator kit A3 H, 1pc

10 YSETKLIGHT700500* transformator kit 700x500, 1pc
* non combinabile con 2 A4 | nicht kombinierbar mit 2 A4 | cannot be combinated with 2 A4 

COMBINATION SET

illuminated pockets FLY SHINE LIGHT MADE IN EU design by KD

B

B FLY SHINE LIGHT
1 YSESLIGHT700500* set 700x500mm V, 1pc

1

5

6

10

7 8 9

2 3 4

trasformatore personalizzabile

personalisierbarer transformator

customizable transformator

fi ssaggi fl y mobil per cavo a parete o soffi t-
to, in ottone cromato color argento satinato 
wand- und deckenhalter fl y mobil für 
spannseil, aus silbermatt verchromtem 
messing
wall- and ceiling support  fl y mobil for 
cable, made of silvermatt plated brass

fl y mobil 558

single side transparent acrylic 
poster pockets, rear side 
laser dots, with lateral cable 
supports made of silver matt 
plated brass, led with silver 
anodised aluminium cover 

88,20

144,00

182,00

120,50

252,00

165,20

172,00

182,00

170,50

180,00432,00


